I, II,III,IV), can be down loaded from NEEPCO’s online portal https://etenders.gov.in 

SCHEDULE 

1. Name of Work : 
Operation  and  Maintenance of the  DM Plant, Chlorination 

System and Chemical Dosing System for NEEPCO,AGTCCPP 

2. Period of Contract : 1(one) year 

3. Estimated Value: 
`4,68,300/-(Rupees  Four  Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand  Three  

Hundred) Only per month. 

4. Earnest Money : ` 1,12,300/- (Rupees One Lakh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred) only. 

5. Tender Fees : ` 1000/-  (Rupees One Thousand) only 

6. Last Date & time for Bid submission: 22-06-2020 upto 13:00 Hrs.  

7. Date & time of opening of Bid: 24-06-2020 at 15:00 Hrs.  

8 Validity of Tender: 180 Days  

Participations & Submission of Tenders:

[...]

Bidders are requested to visit e-tendering portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure, NEEPCO website 

http://www.neepco.co.in and CPP portal https://etenders.gov.in regularly for any modification/ clarification of 

bid document.  

4 Earnest Money: An amount of  ` 1,12,300/- (Rupees One Lakh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred) only to be 

submitted along with the offer in the form of Demand Draft Drawn in favour of ‘North Eastern Electric Power 

Corporation Ltd.’ and payable at ‘Agartala’ from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, failing which their bid shall 

not be considered.